UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

Pilot Operated Pressure Regulators
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Example
VSR - 61 S - 400 -  250 -  F24- F24  -  X  -  F
S: 316L
B: Brass
  35: 35 bar
  70: 70 bar
200: 200 bar
400: 400 bar
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Inlets and Outlets
F24:  1-1/2”NPT(F)
Type
None:  include pilot operated pressure regulator
       X:  barring pilot operated pressure regulator
Option
None：not*
F= external feedback for main decompressor
*Pressure gauge connection: 1/4”NPT(F)
    3: 0~3 bar
  10: 0~10 bar
  20: 0~20 bar
  25: 0~25 bar
  70: 0~70 bar
100: 0~100 bar
175: 0~175 bar
250: 0~250 bar
96
62
16
7.
6
51
.5
45
115
InletOutlet
Ф 83
Ф 115
Pressure Gage
Pressure Gage
Outlet 1/4"NPT(F)
45
Outlet Inlet
Pressure Gage
Inlet 1/4"NPT(F)
160 approx.290
26
0